LSG40917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
LSG40 4W 120V AC Plugin LED Tape LIght
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
LSG-40
COLOR TEMPERATURE LENGTH VOLTAGE
50 - 50ft.
150 - 150ft.
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
120 - 120V
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
COLOR TEMPERATURES
DIODES PER FT
MAX RUN LENGTH
DIMMABLE
BEAM ANGLE
CUTTING POINTS
FIELD CUTTABLE
BINNING
DIODE SPACING
IP RATING
OPERATING TEMP
AMBIENT TEMP
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
120V AC
4 Watts
27K / 30K / 40K
20
150
YES
120º
every 4”
YES
MacAdam Ellipse 2-Step
0.68”
IP65 (dry / wet)
-22ºF to 122ºF
-4ºF to 104ºF
50,000 hrs.
■ 120V AC NO POWER SUPPLY REQUIRED
■ Continuous run up to 150 Feet
■ Suitable for indoor or outdoor use
■ Wet and dry locations
■ High 90+ CRI (Color Rendering Index)
■ Superior Light Quality
■ Custom length available every 4”
■ MacAdam Ellipse 2-Step Binning
■ Line Voltage Linear Light
■ ETL listed
FEATURES
COLOR TEMP CRI LUMENS/FT
3000K 90+ 374
2700K 90+ 308
DIMENSIONS
4000K 90+ 383
4.0W 120V
OUTDOOR
90+
CRI DIMMABLEINDOOR








LSG40917      | P2
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248